
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11032-2018

Status:Type: Ordinance Tabled Indefinitely

File created: In control:4/2/2018 Public Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a Guaranteed Maximum Reimbursement
Agreement (GMRA) with Blauser Capital Ltd. for the Big Run/Hellbranch Sanitary Sewer Extension
Project, pursuant to Section 186 of the Columbus City Charter for the Division of Sewerage and
Drainage; to authorize the transfer within of $1,688,291.14 and the expenditure of up to
$1,749,070.14 from the Sanitary General Obligation Bond Fund. ($1,749,070.14)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord 1032-2018 Director's Legislation Information Sheet (650604), 2. Ord 1032-2018 650604_MAP,
3. Ord 1032-2018 DAX Financial Big Run Hellbranch 650604

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Tabled IndefinitelyColumbus City Council5/7/2018 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council4/23/2018 1

City of Columbus Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

